Jogbogboogogbotdboboobd
Joobooboogogd

Ooooi1o7os00 oo:000oo
O O O 000oO00o00oo0ooon
0 0 S B 0000000 0000000
Ooooado 000 ooQ ooQ ooQ
00 % 00 %
oooQ 3,081,000 - - 1,740,000 1,500,000 240,000 16.00
0D0ooooooo 120,000 - - 240,000 240,000 -
0DooooQ 120,000 - - 240,000 240,000 -
0000 11,000 - - - -
0000 11,000 - - - -
000000 2,850,000 - - 1,500,000 1,500,000 0 0.00
oooooQ 2,850,000 - - 1,500,000 1,500,000 0 0.00
0DgoQ 100,000 - - - -
0DooQ 100,000 - - - -
0000 2,764,000 184,878 136,000 48,878 35.94 800,093 768,000 32,093 4.18
000000000000 2,764,000 184,878 136,000 48,878 35.94 800,093 768,000 32,093 4.18
DI]DDD 2,764,000 184,878 136,000 48,878 35.94 800,093 768,000 32,093 4.18
oooo@Ea-) 317,000 -184,878 -136,000 -48,878 35.94 939,907 732,000 207,907 28.40
0Doooog 4,267,000 5,994,636 4,267,000 1,727,636 40.49
0000 - -
000000 4,584,000 6,934,543 4,999,000 1,935,543 38.72




Jogbogboogogbotdboboobd

0000107050 310 000000

googogo gooo % googoogn goon %
oo 7,015,880 100.00(0 O 81,337 1.16
gogoo 7,015,880 100.00( CDOOO 81,337 1.16
oo 7,015,880 100.00 gooo 81,337 1.16
oood 7,015,880 100.00 ooooo 81,337 1.16
gogno 6,934,543 98.84
gogo 6,934,543 98.84
goog 6,934,543 98.84
gogon 5,994,636 85.44
oogon 939,907 13.40
googogn 7,015,880 100.00 googogn 7,015,880 100.00




Jogbogboogogbotdboboobd
Joobooboogogd

Oooowordsad

oo:obogn

ggoooo

O

oo

oo
ggoo

gboooogo

gbooobgoobooobob

ggd

ggd

O000%

[EEERN

oo

oogn

gogd

%

gogobobobboooooobooo

gogd

184,878

136,000

48,878

35.94

oo

800,093

768,000

32,093

4.18

gogooooo

gogd

god

gogd

god

gogd

god

gogd

god

gogd

god

gogd

god

gogd

184,878

136,000

48,878

35.94

god

800,093

768,000

32,093

418




Jogbogboogogbotdboboobd

Jodooboobooboooouogno

Oooowordsad ooooooo

gooooon

oo goooboooog Hh

goooogno

gooo

gpogno
gogd

ood
ood
ood

ood
goon
god

goo

RN

gogd
gogd

(1)

ooo
(3)

ood
ood

(4)

oo

(2)=3)+(4)

oo
(5)=(2-()

O
(5)/(1)

U
go
g

guo
guo

gooag

oooood

oooo

1,409,224
1,409,224

1,409,224

1,409,224
1,409,224

1,409,224

1,409,224
1,409,224

1,409,224

-1,409,224
-1,409,224

-1,409,224

100.00
100.00

100.00

01060 OO
oooooo
oooooo
oooooo
oooooo
01070 40 10§
oooooo
oooooo
oooooo
0072000
ooooao

ooooao

1070 50 70
oooooo
oooooo
0o

ooooo
ooooo
oooo
[mEE]

4




